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Adhesives, Glues
Air Cleaners
Alcohol, in Gas
Austin Seven

Auto Union & DKW
Automotive History

7-30

1-18

11-20

1-10

3-12

3-39, 4-41, 5-35,

6-36, 7-40, 8-34, 9-37, 10-42, 11-40

Ballard , Clell

1-6, 2-6, 3-6, 4-6,

5-8, 6-6, 7-7, 8-6, 9-6, 10-6, 11-8, 12-8

Battery Charger
Bentley, Walter (W.0.)
Blue Crown Spark Plugs
Bodywork

Bourdon Tube
Brasswork

Bricklin

Cannon, Bill
Carburetion
Carburetor

Carroll, Lee

Cash for Clunkers
Checker

Chrysler

Cleaning a Car
Coolant

Coolant Filter

Coil, Ignition

Corvair

Crash Gears

Datsun, 510

Davies, Marion

" DeSoto

Diesels

DKW & Auto Union
Double Clutching

Edsel

Electricity

Elsener, Andy

_ Ether

Exotic Vehicle
Faceplate, Instrument
Fasteners ; ;
Federal Highway System
Filter, Coolant
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7-35
1-14
8-35
5-18
6-34
4-29
9-17
5-3, 6-31

4-35

4-19, 6-42, 9-27,
11-35

1-40, 2-25
9-3,9-6

10-9

7-42, 9-40
2-12, 5-23
11-13, 11-14
3-12

9-3,9-9, 10-40
2-34

2-20, 4-3, 4-19
3-26, 4-36
6-32

8-6

10-35

11-3

12-5

10-26

e T

site, www.skinnedknuckles.net. .
ding information on how to purchase back issues. Re
back issues may be urchased if in stock. See page 4

Firestone, Demountable Rims
Fitch, Tod
Flashlights
Folberth Wiper Motors
Ford
Falcon
Skyliner
Fuel-Air ratio
Fuel Injection
Gano, Coolant Filter
Gas Tank
Cleaning & Sealing
Gasket Material
Gears
Straight-cut
Helical
Getting a Car Home

Glass, 11-27
Bulletproof
Laminated
Original
Safety 7-26
Tempered
Glued, Adhesives
Green Grease
Hammers
Head Tightening Sequence
Helical Gears

e website will include topics in issues
rints of specific arti-
of this issue.

9-27
7-36
6-24
6-40

3-31
6-16
1-16
4-14
10-26

3-38, 8-43, 11-21

-4

Hennig, Fritz 1-23, 2-24, 3-29,
424, 5-26,6-25,7-23, 8-22,9-31, 10-27, 11-32,
12-23
Hertz, John Daniel 8-22
Hirsch Automotive Sealer 11-24 .
Hitch, Trailer 11-32, 11-37
Highway, System 12-3
Interchanges 12-6
Numbering 12-6
Holder, Bill 5-23
Hollander Interchange Manual 6-43
Hotchkiss 6-16
Ignition Locks 2-34
Inner Tubes, Care 5-32
Isetta 5-13




Jaguar
King-Seeley Gauges
Kuerzi, John

—

7-11
6-31, 10-37
1-22, 2-29, 5-17,

6-12, 7-10, 8-9, 9-36, 10-32

Lagonda V-12, 1939 1-13
Lancia 6-16
Lazarowich, Orest 1-16, 2-15, 3-20,

Project for an Afternoon
Provenance, Automotive

2-30, 6-24, 7-35, 10-38
10-3

4-14, 5-18, 6-19, 7-18, 8-17, 9-22,
10-21, 11-27, 12-18

Leno, Jay 1-13, 3-16, 8-14,
12-14 '
License Plates 8-27, 10-41
Repair 8-27
YOM 1-40
Lincoln 'K’ 7-23
Lincoln Highway 12-4
Little Things 10-6
Lubrimatic 6-35
Machinery's Handbook 7-3 '
Maken, Neil 1-3, 2-3, 3-3, 3-35,
4-3, 6-3, 7-3, 8-3, 9-3, 9-17, 10-3, 11-3, 12-3
Maxwell 10-12
McNamara, Robert 6-18
McNEeil, Ken 1-21, 2-30, 3-40,
5-12, 6-24, 11-37
MEK 11-22

Mercury, 1949-51 Eight
Metal Work

MIG Welding

Morgan, Three Wheeler
Mueller, Michael R.
Muriatic Acid

Museum Scene

Tupelo Automobile

Mystery Car & Motorist

11-17

3-26, 6-19, 7-18,
8-17, 9-22, 10-21
5-16

8-14

4-37

10-7

8-30
1-22, 2-29, 5-17,

6-12, 7-10, 8-9, 9-36, 10-32

Names, Car
Negative Ground
Nuts and Bolts
'O Rings
Octane Rating
Qishei, J.R.
P-38
Airplane
Can Opener
Packard

1955 Caribbean 3-16
1913 Model 38 12-14

Panhards
Dyna 55 Engine
Peugeot
Permatex !
Pick-up Trucks, Mini
Pinto
Philco
Pogue Carburetor
POR 15
Porsche
Pressure/Power Washer

11-8
2-20, 4-24, 4-41, 5-26
11-3
7-39
1-17
6-37

3-30
3-30

9-10
9-13
6-18
7-31, 7-39, 11-20
4-10
2-34
12-23
5-3

. 11-24
6-13
10-15

Tire Rims, Demountable
Tools, Quality
Torsion.Bar Suspension
Torque Specifications
Trico Wiper Motors
Triumph
Turn Signals
Light, Trouble
Uphotstering
Vacuum Testing
Vega
Wantuck, Chris
Water Distribution tube
Water-Wetter
Welding
Winch Selection
Windshield Wiper Motor
What Went Wrong

8-40, 9-38
Whitewall Tires, Cleaning

YOM
Yellow Cabs
Yugo

Pump, Petrol 12-24
Radiator 4-29
Radiator Cores 4-32
Radimeter 6-31
Radios, Car 12-23
Renu 11-25
Resistor, Ballast 11-34
Running Boards, Restoration ~ 12-31
Rust-Oleum Spray Paint -10-34
Saab, Sonnet 8-10
Safety, Auto 2-3
Safety Glass 7-26
Schematics, Electrical 4-3
Sealing Leaks & Holes 3-35
Shop Hints 1-38, 4-39
Simeone Foundation Museum 10-30
Siuru, Bill 1-10, 2-9, 3-12, 4-10,
* 5-13, 6-13, 7-11, 8-10, 9-10,
10-9, 11-14, 12-8

Sludge 6-27
Snake Oil?, Is It 3-36, 10-33
Sparkplugs 6-25, 8-35
Speed Governors 1-23
Sugar in the Gas Tank 4-37, 6-42
Sunbeam

Alpine 2-9

Tiger 2-9
Switch, Starter 7-42, 9-40
Synthetic Rubber 1-29, 1-32
Taps & Dies 7-3, 10-27

Tapping Chart 7-6
Taxicabs 8-22
Temperature Gauges 6-31, 7-36, 843, 1143
Thermostats 12-26

9-27

8-3 .

3-19

11-4

6-37

12-12

2-26, 5-36, 6-3
12-28

12-18

3-20

2-34

10-35

1-8

2-41

5-16, 7-21, 7-41,8-20
5-12

6-37, 6-40

2-39, 4-36, 5-37,

1-21
1-40
8-23
2-34
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