SK INDEX - VOLUME 34

In the following index, which covers Volume 34 - August, 2009 through July, 2010 of *Skinned Knuckles*, each subject is followed by a series of two numbers, separated by a hyphen. The first number, before the hyphen, represents the Issue Number (August is number 1, September number 2, through July number 12). The second number, after the hyphen, is the page number. In the case of a single entry, only one number will appear; in the case of multiple entries, a series of numbers, separated by a comma, will appear. Example: Coil, Ignition 4-19, 6-42, 9-27, 11-35. References to an Ignition Coil appear in issue 4 (November) on page 19, in issue 6 (January) on page 42, in issue 9 (April) on page 27, and in issue 11 (June) on page 35. Additional topics can be found in the Back-Issue Index, or on our website, www.skinnedknuckles.net. The website will include topics in issues prior to Volume 34 as well as providing information on how to purchase back issues. Reprints of specific articles are not available, but complete back issues may be urchased if in stock. See page 47 of this issue.

			0.07	
Adhesives, Glues	7-30	Firestone, Demountable Rims	9-27	
Air Cleaners	1-18	Fitch, Tod	7-36	
Alcohol, in Gas	11-20	Flashlights	6-24	
Austin Seven	1-10	Folberth Wiper Motors	6-40	
Auto Union & DKW	3-12	Ford		
Automotive History	3-39, 4-41, 5-35,	Falcon	3-31	
6-36, 7-40, 8-34, 9-37		Skyliner	6-16	
Ballard, Clell	1-6, 2-6, 3-6, 4-6,	Fuel-Air ratio	1-16	
5-8, 6-6, 7-7, 8-6, 9-6,	10-6, 11-8, 12-8	Fuel Injection	4-14	
Battery Charger	7-35	Gano, Coolant Filter	10-26	
Bentley, Walter (W.O.)	1-14	Gas Tank		
Blue Crown Spark Plugs	8-35	Cleaning & Sealing	3-38, 8-43, 11-21	
Bodywork	5-18	Gasket Material	1-29	
	6-34	Gears	9-3	
Bourdon Tube	4-29	Straight-cut	9-3, 9-6	
Brasswork	9-17	Helical	9-4, 9-8	
Bricklin	5-3, 6-31	Getting a Car Home	3-6, 3-10, 4-6, 5-8,	
Cannon, Bill		Getting a Car Home	6-6, 7-7	
Carburetion	1-16,	Glass, 11-27		
Carburetor	2-15, 3-20, 5-3	Olino,	7-27	
Carroll, Lee	2-12, 6-16, 11-17	Bulletproof	11-27	
Cash for Clunkers	3-3	Laminated	12-15	
Checker	8-24	Original	12-13	
Chrysler	6-16	Safety 7-26	11-27	
Cleaning a Car	2-30	Tempered	7-30	
Coolant	3-40	Glued, Adhesives		
Coolant Filter	4-35	Green Grease	6-35	
Coil, Ignition	4-19, 6-42, 9-27,	Hammers	1-3	
	11-35	Head Tightening Sequence	7-14	
Corvair	1-40, 2-25	Helical Gears	9-4	
Crash Gears	9-3, 9-6	Hennig, Fritz	1-23, 2-24, 3-29,	
Datsun, 510	10-9	4-24, 5-26, 6-25,7-23, 8-2	2, 9-31, 10-27, 11-32,	
Davies, Marion	7-42, 9-40	12-23		
DeSoto	2-12, 5-23	Hertz, John Daniel	8-22	
Diesels	11-13, 11-14	Hirsch Automotive Sealer	11-24	
DKW & Auto Union	3-12	Hitch, Trailer	11-32, 11-37	
Double Clutching	9-3, 9-9, 10-40	Highway, System	12-3	
Edsel	2-34	Interchanges	12-6	
Electricity .	2-20, 4-3, 4-19	Numbering	12-6	
	3-26, 4-36	Holder, Bill	5-23	
Elsener, Andy	6-32	Hollander Interchange Manua	Hollander Interchange Manual 6-43	
Ether	8-6	Hotchkiss	6-16	
Exotic Vehicle	10-35	Ignition Locks	2-34	
Faceplate, Instrument		Inner Tubes, Care	5-32	
Fasteners	11-3	Isetta	5-13	
Federal Highway System	12-5	Iscua		
Filter, Coolant	10-26			

		Desiret Com on A Compoun	2-30, 6-24, 7-35, 10-38
Jaguar	7-11	Project for an Afternoon	10-3
King-Seeley Gauges	6-31, 10-37	Provenance, Automotive	12-24
Kuerzi, John	1-22, 2-29, 5-17,	Pump, Petrol	4-29
6-12, 7-10, 8-9, 9-36, 1		Radiator Comes	4-32
Lagonda V-12, 1939	1-13	Radiator Cores	6-31
Lancia	6-16	Radimeter	
Lazarowich, Orest	1-16, 2-15, 3-20,	Radios, Car	12-23
4-14, 5-18, 6-19, 7-18,	8-17, 9-22,	Renu	11-25
10-21, 11-27, 12-18	A CARLON MACE TO A CONTROL OF THE CO	Resistor, Ballast	11-34
Leno, Jay	1-13, 3-16, 8-14,	Running Boards, Restoration	12-31
I Mark the state of the state o	12-14	Rust-Oleum Spray Paint	10-34
License Plates	8-27, 10-41	Saab, Sonnet	8-10
Repair	8-27	Safety, Auto	2-3
YOM	1-40	Safety Glass	7-26
Lincoln 'K'	7-23	Schematics, Electrical	4-3
Lincoln Highway	12-4	Sealing Leaks & Holes	3-35
Little Things	10-6	Shop Hints	1-38, 4-39
Lubrimatic	6-35	Simeone Foundation Museum	10-30
	0-33	Siuru, Bill	1-10, 2-9, 3-12, 4-10,
Machinery's Handbook 7-3	1-3, 2-3, 3-3, 3-35,	5-13 6	5-13, 7-11, 8-10, 9-10,
Maken, Neil		10-9 1	1-14, 12-8
4-3, 6-3, 7-3, 8-3, 9-3,	9-17, 10-3, 11-3, 12-3		6-27
Maxwell	10-12	Sludge	3-36, 10-33
McNamara, Robert	6-18	Snake Oil?, Is It	
McNeil, Ken	1-21, 2-30, 3-40,	Sparkplugs	6-25, 8-35
	5-12, 6-24, 11-37	Speed Governors	1-23
MEK	11-22	Sugar in the Gas Tank	4-37, 6-42
Mercury, 1949-51 Eight	11-17	Sunbeam	EAT THE WAS INTEREST.
Metal Work	3-26, 6-19, 7-18,	Alpine	2-9
	8-17, 9-22, 10-21	Tiger	2-9
MIG Welding	5-16	Switch, Starter	7-42, 9-40
Morgan, Three Wheeler	8-14	Synthetic Rubber	1-29, 1-32
Mueller, Michael R.	4-37	Taps & Dies	7-3, 10-27
Muriatic Acid	10-7	Tapping Chart	7-6
Museum Scene		Taxicabs	8-22
Tupelo Automobile	8-30	Temperature Gauges	6-31, 7-36, 8-43, 11-43
	1-22, 2-29, 5-17,	Thermostats	12-26
Mystery Car & Motorist		Tire Rims, Demountable	9-27
	7-10, 8-9, 9-36, 10-32	Tools, Quality	8-3
Names, Car	11-8	Torsion Bar Suspension	3-19
Negative Ground	2-20, 4-24, 4-41, 5-26	Torque Specifications	11-4
Nuts and Bolts	11-3	Trico Wiper Motors	6-37
'O' Rings	7-39		12-12
Octane Rating	1-17	Triumph	2-26, 5-36, 6-3
Oishei, J.R.	6-37	Turn Signals	
P-38	ACTUALISM STATE OF THE STATE OF	Light, Trouble	12-28
Airplane	3-30	Uphotstering	12-18
Can Opener	3-30	Vacuum Testing	3-20
Packard	Designation of the party of the	Vega	2-34
1955 Caribbean 3-16		Wantuck, Chris	10-35
1913 Model 38 12-14	A VOLUME TO SERVICE AND A SERV	Water Distribution tube	1-8
Panhards	9-10	Water-Wetter	2-41
Dyna 55 Engine	9-13	Welding	5-16, 7-21, 7-41,8-20
Peugeot	6-18	Winch Selection	5-12
Permatex	7-31, 7-39, 11-20	Windshield Wiper Motor	6-37, 6-40
Pick-up Trucks, Mini	4-10	What Went Wrong	2-39, 4-36, 5-37,
Pinto	2-34	8-40, 9-38	diction of the same in the
Philco	12-23	Whitewall Tires, Cleaning	1-21
Pogue Carburetor	5-3	YOM	1-40
	. 11-24	Yellow Cabs	8-23
POR 15	6-13	Yugo	2-34
Porsche	10-15	Tugo	
Pressure/Power Washer	10-13		